

Grauer & Weil (India) Limited CHEMICALS | ENGINEERING | PAINTS | LUBE | REAL ESTATE

Date: 02/05/2019

To,
The Secretary **BSE Limited**Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400001.

Ref.: Security Code No. 505710

Subj.: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has issued Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of the original Share Certificate, details whereof are mentioned hereunder:

Name of Shareholders	Folio No.	Old Certificate No.	New Certificate No.	No. of Shares	
Om Parkash	BO000005	766	11012	2000	

You are requested to kindly take the same on your record.

MUMBAI

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

FOR GRAUER & WEIL (I) LTD

CHINTAN K. GANDHI COMPANY SECRETARY



Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368

C-101, 247 Park, L. B. S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083

Tel.: +91 22 4918 6000 Fax: +91 22 4918 6060

E-mail: mumbai@linkintime.co.in Website: www.linkintime.co.in

02nd May, 2019

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 1st Floor, P.J. Tower, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400021

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares.

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015. We are sending herewith details in the form of printed list of our following client, for which duplicate share certificate has been issued on 30.04.2019

Sr No	Name of Client	Name of Shareholder	Folio No	Shares	OLD S.C. NO.	NEW S.C. NO
1	Grauer & Weil (India) Limited	OM PARKASH	BO00005	2000	766	11012
2	Shree Rama Newsprint Limited	SHOBHA PATEL	00267722	250	59751	70101

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/ Fake Duplicate (LSFD) shares of our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory

Encl. : a.a.



Grauer & Weil (India) Limited CHEMICALS | ENGINEERING | PAINTS | LUBE | REAL ESTATE

Date: 02/05/2019

To, The Secretary **BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001.

Ref.: Security Code No. 505710

Subj.: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Company has received information regarding loss of share certificates for which the process of issuance of duplicate share certificate has been initiated as:

Name of Shareholders	Folio No.	Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Reason
BELA BHATTER	B00388	121	11250	Lost by Holder

You are requested to kindly take the same on your record.

WEIL

MUMBAI 400101

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

FOR GRAUER & WEIL (I) LTD.

COMPANY SECRETARY